Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 0d 12/01/20
Molded Power Inductor
High Current Type
PIM-0503A3 Series
FEATURE
• Low Loss, Low DCR
• High Performance (Isat)
• Ultra-Low Buzz Noise
• Capable of Corresponding High Frequency
• Shielded and Compact Construction Design
• Application: Notebook, PC, Servers, DC/DC Converter,
   High Current Converter, Battery Powered Devices
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Item
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
DCR Typ.
(mΩ)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
ISAT Typ.
(A)
IRMS Typ.
(A)
PIMR47M0503A3 0.47 ±20% 5.2 6.0 10.0 13.5
PIMR68M0503A3 0.68 ±20% 7.4 8.5 9.0 12.5
PIMR82M0503A3 0.82 ±20% 8.0 9.2 8.8 10.0
PIM1R0M0503A3 1.0 ±20% 10.5 12.0 8.5 9.0
PIM1R5M0503A3 1.5 ±20% 13.6 15.7 7.5 8.0
PIM2R2M0503A3 2.2 ±20% 21.6 25.0 6.5 7.0
PIM3R3M0503A3 3.3 ±20% 28.0 33.0 6.0 6.3
PIM4R7M0503A3 4.7 ±20% 38.0 44.0 5.3 5.5
PIM5R6M0503A3 5.6 ±20% 50.0 58.0 4.6 5.0
PIM6R8M0503A3 6.8 ±20% 57.0 66.0 3.5 4.3
PIM100M0503A3 10.0 ±20% 88.0 103.0 2.5 3.8
Note:
1. Inductance test under 100KHz, 1.0V
2. All test data referenced to 25˚C ambient
3.Testing Instrument (or equ): L: HP4284A, CH11025, CH3302, CH1320, CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502, Agilent33420A MICRO OHMMETER